8701728
9105292
8503688
0610118
8802399
1111421
1416588
3400168
8101070
9404499
3723452
1314993
1300022
1006510
0612025
7808471
4411178
1110693
9304480
9502932
9001762
0812774
8401691
9912858
1210072
8703825
9105149
9202552
8404972
9700722
4413575
4442976
9912623
9405167
8304812
8406805
8603190
9501924
3705430
8503813
9303815
1010420
0923396
8205932
8603283
8705386
9700726
1416331
8003450
4421405
1213745
0760746
9305899
0760087
4433827
3509580
9205988
9201058
9804219
8805831
4414785

2017

MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
HEATH BRADLEY J
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
SLATER JUSTIN T
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
FLEM NG | AN J
GOUGE NOAH C

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI S
COMRT LUKE J

MOOD EVAN

WHEELER JOSEPH R
SPI RI DON LAURA E
PASCCE FRANK L
DARRCCH KENNETH
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
Bl CKNELL DAVE
HOLDREN SCOTT W
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
PEDRO RONALD

DEAL BRANDON A

BAI LEY CAMERON
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
PETI TTO SCOIT M
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
HUBER STEVEN G
HARVEY PAUL A
ETCHEN JCEL F
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
CLEPPER BEN G
DRUMHELLER EDWARD
SHADE LARRY M
SUTTON RONALD L
FEEG DONALD A

M LLER STEVEN D
CLARY DAVID K
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
DEBCRD MATTHEW D
SPANGLER JOHN T
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
GLI SSON JERRY L
LANDON CHAD W
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
ROCCO THOMAS
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BUSA ERI C

KABABIK KIE T
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
SUTTON KEVIN W
PAUL CURTIS L

OHYE KAY

NEI LSON JR DONALD
BATEMAN KI M S
DARROUGH DAVI D J
LANDON CHRI S A

FI TCH STEVEN R

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
394 3A SOVERVI LLE
394 3A Bl NGHAMTI'ON
392 3A NEWT OAN
392 3A JGA.D PHELPS
392 3A LI NCOLN
392 3A JGA.D MANCR
392 3A JR LANSI NG
391 3A SUBV KEENE
391 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
390 3A ALl QUI PPA
390 3A SUBV ROCHESTER
390 3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
389 B3A JG.D LI NE LEXI NGTON
389 3A WETHERSFI ELD
389 3A LDY1 KANSAS CI TY
389 3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
388 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
388 3A JR GERVANSVI LLE
388 3A EAST HAVEN
387 3A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
387 3A FORT M LLS
387 3A JGA.D ARAPAHO
387 3A TI VERTON
386 3A PETROLI A
386 3A PAW PAW
385 3A PINE CI TY
385 3A BURKE
385 3A BERW CK
383 3A VET CRW GSBURG
382 3A VET N HUNTI NGDON
382 3A LI GONI ER
381 3A VET AVELLA
381 3A FREEPORT
380 3A SUBV POTTSTOMN
380 3A VET HAMBURG
380 3A OW NGS
380 3A SUBV WOMEL SDORF
379 3A SUBV BEDFCORD
379 3A VET PHOENI X
378 3A LDY1 COLDWATER
377 3A LDY1 NORTHBORO
377 3A JA.D BELLEVI EW
377 3A NORTH HUNTI NGDON
377 3A KENNETT SQUARE
377 3A W LLI AMSTON
376 3A GENOA
376 3A TRAFFORD
376 3A JR WEATHERLY
376 3A RURAL VALLEY
375 3A S. VT LEBANON
375 3A JGA.D CRANBERRY TWP
375 3A JG.D TOWNSEND
375 3A M DLAND
374 3A JR OW NGS
374 3A VET WASHI NGTON
374 3A S. VT CODESSA
373 3A SUBV AUDUBON
373 3A LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
373 3A DRUMS
370 3A POPLAR RI DGE
370 3A S. VT CANTON



4308094
8002765
8704161
1314639
9103829
9303687

9703540
0511434
9801092
3713510
8105482
9502531
8502854
9600815
1417118
0414064
8800198
0813375
9800193
0213210
1417434
3505351
9301121
8302461
1210118
8104937
0414698
9003831
3716086
4427279
0612020
7905086
1111463
1211456
9803650
9914435
9502613
1414776
2514641
9911152
4410263
8904995
0413213
9503938
8906879
8000790
0316228
1510425
9105657
4061550
3724676
8502348
1110250
0813229
1214840
9102665
8506346
8502268
1314378
8704547
8903785
1013495
9603735
0813805
0610345
9910090

STEFANACCI RI CHARD
SM LEY SR JAMES S
EBLI NG C ELMER
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
VRl GHT GEORGE B
NUNES TONY M

LECHLEI TNER JAMES
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
DAGUE FRED W
LATOCHA M CHAEL
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
HCSBACH TODD J
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
TARTI CK GREG
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
DAVI S JOSHUA A

KI RKSEY JOHN C
REYNOLDS OSKER P
HUNTER E ALLAN
MADKI FF JACOB
CHRI STI ANSEN MAX S
GREEN THOVAS A SR
SM TH GREGORY W
HAFEZ HAN

NCFTZ JACK H
TARTI CK DANI EL M
CLARKE THOVAS M
WOMVER URBAN R

M RANDA KEI TH C
LOOM S CHARLES R
BOZART MATT W
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
ROSS JR STEVEN L
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
JOHNSTON JAMES T
WELSH BRADY G
SUTTON STEVE E
JAMES BRI AN K
CRIADO PHILIP A
VWELCH KEI TH E
MJ R JR GENE F
HOFFMAN JAMES C
STAHL RAYMOND E
HOOVER M CHAEL E
HAM LTON STEPHEN J
BROAN JAMAAL C
NATCHER DONNA R
SNELLENBERGER GEO
VRl GHT JAMES S

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
SARTORI S LQU P
DEPI AZZY CRAI G G
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
BRADER DAVID L
OSTRANDER GERRY D
HORENBURG THOVAS A
SHOPE BENJAM N R
SI ARKOWBKI DENNI' S
HENNI NG DONALD J
HAMLIN M KE H
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
SM TH JORDAN K
DOORLY BRENDAN P
GAl NER FRED

370
368
368
365
363
363

392
390
389
389
386
385
384
383
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
373
372

2433342233333 333 3323332334223 4233323422332 23323 332223233323

VET
VET

VET

SUBV

SUBV

JR

SUBV

S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
VET
JR
SUBV

SUBV
VET
VET

SUBV

JR
S. VT

S. VT
VET

LDY2
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
JR
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

JG.D

PARKER

FREEVI LLE
CRESSONA
AVELLA

CARNEYS PO NT
SI NKI NG SPRI NG

SELTZER
WARM NSTER
VALLEY GROVE
POVPEY

BADEN
CANANDAI GUA
GLENFORD
PENDLETON
CRANBERRY

| THACA
HYATTSVI LLE
MONROVI A
QUAKERTOWN
KUTZTOWN
ROCA

Pl TTSGROVE
L1 NCOLN

W LTON

Pl TTSBURGH
PENDLETON
STOCKTON
SKANEATELES
COMVACK
NORTH WARREN
YORK

BATH
Chal f ont
SHAMOKI N
BENTON
GETTYSBURG
BELLE VERNON
WAVERLY

VWEST RI VER
BETHL EHAM
FRANKLI N
BATH
BEACHWOCD
MONTQURSVI LLE
W LLI ANBPORT
TYRONE

NORTH HUNTI NGDON
VWEST RI VER
EBENSBURG
COLDWATER
UNADI LLA
NEELYTON
LATROBE
PALMYRA
GENOA

GREAT MEADOWS
LOCKE

STATEN | SLAND
PORTAGE
TARENTUM
CALEDONI A
CROWAEL L
WASHI NGTON
VEST SUNBURY
NAZARETH
BRADFORD

PA

PA
PA

PA

Z&33

PA

55%2%2%

€



4600151
3801221
0412036
9702817
8201931
9106085
0923273
8304383
8105915
4019698
9005335
4600210
8007814
1211942
4428099
0923274
0762426
9204602
9500230
0611494
8702118
9405754
0921322
4440968
4412020
8002397
8502397
1213455

1211548
1111024
0314942
4405566
9301915
0922503
7800397
1012951
4432268
9200854
8703924
0516767
4600292
0113103
1210985
8600311
3702572
1418245
0617277
1314648
0922031
1211886
0312706
7800034
9911446
8806278
0310345
4402893
9104679
4442674
9101866
0310749
0616505
0412718
9603998
1217020
9702523
8300223

DI PRETE LOU S

KRI CK RANDY L

KOBI ELSKI JR LOUI S
MCCUMBER MARK R
GAVER KEVIN M
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
SAUBLE TODD V
NATCHER W LLI AM A
RUHL W LBUR E
EHASALU GARY R
GRI ESEMER JAY C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HESS REG S V
FENTON JEFFREY
MALONE BRUCE
SAUBLE ALEC V
POORE M KE
HAZELET DAVID T
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
GONYEAU DAVI D
OEHRLI NILES L
PASCCE JCE M
MANNI NG JOHN

SM TH CHARLES K
DI FABI O JOHN M
HAVWKI NS STEVE
JACK SANDRA JO
RYAN MARK

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
RASK DENNI S A

RU  CARLOS
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
KOEFER ROBERT
ZADZORA DAWSON D
NEE ROGER

CRI STE CURTIS M
ORR GARY D
PANARI SI GEORGE W
KELLEY STEVEN F
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
BARGER DENNI S
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
BENVENUTO FRANK
BEAVER WESLEY E
SCOTT TI MOTHY J

M KO LUCAS
PLUNKETT BI LL
KERN JUSTI N
TRANTER ROBERT C
WALKER BART J
DEISHER Il JOHN C
RI NGER DAN R

Bl RD ROBYN M
AUSTI N CHARLES B
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
STANKAN JOHN J
BATTI STA ROBERT A
HOLDREN JASON S
LUBI CH SAMUEL
KOONS JACOB C
CAPATCH TINA M
BARRANCO VI NCENT
SI RK DANNY

WALSH BI LL

372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
365
364
364
363
362
362
362
357
355
339

385
383
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
370
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SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET

S. VT
JG.D
S. VT
VET

S. VT

S. VT

JG.D

SUBV
SUBV

%
%S

VET

LDY1
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV

LDY1

VET
VET

JOHNSTON
VEERNERSVI LLE
SHERVAN
SCHENECTADY
MYERSVI LLE
HUDSON

MARTI NSBURG
EBENSBURG

ELI ZABETHTOMN
ENON VALLEY
LANSDALE
HARRI SVI LLE
BETHEL PK
CLAI RTON

SM THFI ELD
MARTI NSBURG
FAI RFI ELD
AVHERST

W NEWION
NORTH TONAWANDA
COGAN STATI ON
NEW CASTLE
BATH

BUTLER
BEDFCORD
ALEXANDRI A
ALTOONA
BETHLEHEM

HUDSON

Pl TTSBURGH
HOLTSVI LLE
CLEY

SANTI AGO CHILE
HAZLETON

VWH TEHALL
SLATI NGTON
BEDFCRD
HARWOOD

RURAL VALLEY
AUBURN

EXETER

SALEM
FREDERI CK
NEWIOVN
STATEN | SLAND
DANVI LLE

SEW CKLEY
PORTAGE

MARI ANNA
MERTZTOMWN
ELVERSON
MCMURRAY

G LBERTSVI LLE
BRI DGEVI LLE
NEW CASTLE
EDI NBORO
MONTI CELLO
BEDFORD
MANAHAVKI N
NORTH VERSAI LLES
MONACA

HEG NS
GREENSBURG
STATEN | SLAND
NOKESVI LLE
CAMP HILL

PA



0814518
0113068
7804459
3703780
0814301
0813512
4419940
4416660
4442229
3709770
2106164
9911984
0760082
0212609
8002344
0214328
0415234
8201229
0410274
8300023
8606600
3705410
9800276
9001119
1114604
9405587
9002654
9101492
8900221
9001221
1216910
8105359
0512605
9601421
4448031
4428126
8304462
8900403
9703235
8304367
8805077
8302104
0211212
0115731
0512068
1417502
1513998
8501010
0213446
9003029
2800357
9701959
0214323
8305841
1010271
0760081
1115651
9603322
9303742
0816077
9300634
8301868
1216424
9404489
1771179
7808157
0414581

SLI MM JEFFREY S

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
OHR ALEX W

BURDEN RI CHARD S
GEBLER THOM

Rl VER MATTHEW J
HERMAN CHARLES D
GEl SER PATRIC C
SPI RI DON SR DEAN
GROSSMAN DONALD S
MOORE LARRY J
PAPPAS JACCB J
BREI GHNER BETHANY
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
TRO SI JOHN J
DAVI S CCODY A
STELLA STEVE
ARNER DI ANE L
HUNTER DEBRA K
SPROAT HENRY E
NOYES JAMES B
CLARK EDW N L
LEGDON FRANK E
FORST WLLIAM D
HONER |V AARCN
HAYDEN B KEVI N
GREENE BRI AN K
COVRCE DAVID J
PATCHELL JOHN R
CARLSON MARK
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
LYNCH DAVI D
SPIRIDON CHRI S P
WLLIAMS FRED E
MANETTA JOHN P
MATHI AS JERRY A
DEAL ALAN D

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
HARAGOS BUSTER
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
CALDVELL JR JAMES
MANSCURA JACK
PARSON RANDY
DARRCQUGH MEGHAN R
KANUHA KYLE W
GREB C JEAN

BOVBA THOVAS P
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
WYVI LL PATRI CI A
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
SH RE JAMES M
SLACK PAUL J

G BBONS JOSEPH E
PARSON CATHY
DENNY PAI GE N
FILLING Il ALBERT
GEl DNER EDWARD

CRI STE GUNNAR J
HULL JR RONALD E
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
COOKE CADEN
ANTANAVAGE A JOSEP
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
BUONO VI NCENZO
BROWN DAVI D E

369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
354
351
350
350
350
349
349
347
340
340
339
338
337
335
333
333
331
322
303
289
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SUBV

VET
LDY1

S. VT

LDY1
LDY1
VET
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

JGA.D
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

VET
VET

S. VT
VET

S. VT
VET
S. VT

S. VT

JR
S.JR
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
LDY1
SUBV

VET

LDY2
LDY1

JGA.D
S. VT
JR
S. VT

S. VT

BLUE ANCHOR
BUTLER
GREENSBURG
MATTI TUCK
FRANKLI NVI LLE
KI TTANNI NG
WHI TEHALL
SUNBURY
WARREN

WAPPI NGER FALLS
SOUTH SHORE
PLYMOUTH
ABBOTTSTOWN
SCHENECTADY
CHEL MSFORD
SHOHOLA
TEWKSBURY
WALNUTPORT
QUAKERTOWN
SARVER

AFTON

ELLI COTTVI LLE
COLVER
CRANBERRY TWP
ELYSBURG

ST PETERSBURG
M FFLI NBURG
AUDUBON

NEW CASTLE
BADEN
DUNELLEN
BLOSSBURG
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
ROCKVI LLE
SUGAR NOTCH
BERW CK

M DDLEVI LLE
PETROLI A
NEWVI LLE

UNI ONTOMN
KERSEY
PARKESBURG
EDGEMONT
BROOKLYN

SHI PPENSBURG
DRUMS

NEW PROVI DENCE
BALTI MORE

LI TTLESTOMN
ROCHESTER
VEST Rl VER
NORTHAMPTON
M LFORD
CORTLAND
LANSDALE

SHI PPENSBURG
FREMONT

GREEN CASTLE
GROVE O TY
HARWOOD
CHAMVBERSBURG
DOYLESTOMN
BLOOVSBURG
STRAUSSTOM
EAST QUOGUE
W LM NGTON
FRENCHTO/N

NY

FL

PA



1112925 HARTZELL KYLE N 383 B BREI NI NGSVI LLE PA
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 381 B BEAR DE
0513878 LI EBERVAN STEPHEN 379 B SUBV WYOM SSI NG PA
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 378 B SUBV ROCHESTER NY
1419181 SM TH JR DAVI D 378 B Ml SAVAGE MD
9101352 BAUM JCOHN J 378 B UPPER MARLBORO MD
0614832 WOLFE WLLI AM K 378 B PAXI NOS PA
0761048 SNYDER BRI AN R 377 B M LFORD PA
9603836 TYLER JR ELWOOD 377 B VET PALMYRA VA
0922489 PATTERSON TERRY M 377 B SUBV CLI NTON MD
1414485 M LES TRI STEN R 377 B S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE KY
9304483 SM TH SUE M 376 B LDY2 LI NCOLN R
9504802 BURLESON WLLIAME 375 B S. VT PORT ALLEGANY PA
8600790 JABS JACK A 374 B S. VT EAST GREENVI LLE PA
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 374 B LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
8500247 DAWES HENRY J 374 B S. VT MARLBORO NY
7801035 GLADHI LL R LARRY 373 B S. VT LI TTLESTOMWN PA
0516861 SCOTT ROBERT A 373 B Bl LLERI CA MA
0210746 PETERS CHRIS J 373 B HOPEVELL JCT NY
0514412 MCCAFFERTY STEVEN 372 B SUBV CHALFONT PA
0210756 LECHLElI TNER STEPHE 372 B SELTZER PA
1415152 FMURA M CAH J 372 B JR BEDFCORD PA
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 372 B JG.D BRANCHVI LLE NJ
0510861 BRYSON CHRI S H 372 B LOVELLVI LLE oH
4409898 CORDELL DANIEL C 372 B GREENCASTLE PA
9803434 HUBER KELLEY A 371 B LDY1 BREI NI GSVI LLE PA
8702117 STONER JAMES W 371 B COGAN STATI ON PA
3716033 M NCEL M CHAEL 371 B S. VT WEST FALLS NY
1114926 FANTANARCSA JR NNC 371 B ELVERSON PA
9202977 SI EM ANOABKI HENRY 371 B SPRI NGDALE PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 371 B PORT ALLEGANY PA
0618331 DRI ES JAMES E 370 B AUBURN NY
1111380 DI XON M CHAEL WM 370 B VWH TE HAVEN PA
8504172 CUSTER ROBERT D 370 B SUMMERHI LL PA
1213458 MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE 370 B JGA.D WEATHERLY PA
4448880 WORNER JOHN K 370 B VET ERI E PA
8305116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 369 B VET MAI NESBURG PA
0810717 OWENS SUSAN M 369 B LDY2 TI OGA PA
1514064 WH TCOVB JOSEPH E 369 B FI NKSBURG MD
0314941 MATOS ANTONI O CATA 369 B SUBV FARM NGVI LLE NY
1510017 MCCUMBER DANI EL P 369 B COVI NGTON KY
1315129 CLARK CAREY R 369 B TANNERSVI LLE PA
1510028 LAMBERT ROBERT C 368 B VALENCI A PA
9505038 GLOVER HERMAN G 368 B VET Rl XFORD PA
9300195 DECKER Tl FFANY J 367 B LDY1 JAMESTOMNN NY
4439170 SHADEL WAYNE R 367 B VET THOVPSONTOMN PA
0414318 POLIZI ANl DAVID L 367 B SUBV ARNCLD MD
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 367 B VET BLANDON PA
0922032 PLUNKETT NMARCY 367 B LDY1 MARI ANNA PA
4431010 M ZI KOABKI JOE 367 B VET WATTSBURG PA
9100223 GASPARI NE CRAI G R 366 B S. VT LK PARI SPPANY NJ
0810295 W SNI EWBKI ALEX T 365 B VET EAST SYRACUSE NY
0111874 EM LIUS BRYAN L 364 B JENKI NTOWN PA
0211435 HAM LTON KAYLYNN 364 B LDY2 OLEY PA
0921323 FOX GUY D 364 B NAPLES FL
1216006 GROOVER DAVID P 363 B CANTON PA
2515130 TRI MVER LARRY E 363 B S. VT GLEN ROCK PA
8603099 GOODWN JR LOUS F 363 B VET STEVENSVI LLE MD
9912879 GALL GERALD P 363 B VET JOHNSTOMN PA
0510666 WOLF THOVAS J 363 B S. VT TABERNACLE NJ
0412254 BUECHLER KARL L 363 B SUBV Pl TTSBURCH PA
8606041 PALMER A CRI ST 362 B CANTON PA
0210440 CROWELL THOVAS W 361 B Cl CERO NY
8505832 COOK LEROY C 361 B S. VT CLYPHANT PA
0413241 HARTLEP WLLI AM W 361 B S. VT Pl TTSBURGH PA
0763281 PETERS ROBERT J 361 B BLANDON PA



0214845
0922034
8600265
9501604
8901267
8706899
9003024
0921056
9603987
0765554
4017175
0210458
0516139
8501702
1216574
1211037
8006589
1214194
8005547
7906905
0811760
7909166
7805286
4441620
1112310
9103330
0410108
1519835
1416845

1621836
0922310
4449385
8903392
4446913
1623805
0902058
1314377
3702564
8900064
8601149
1621448
1510248
9700137
8500858
4439235
1110807
0921452
1418142
8905418
9911045
0215835
4417390
9701858
8900890
0312173
0311195
5400970
8200886
0920118
1011567
7808460
9601022
1512014
9302470
8706955
0113162

BULL ROBERT C
WERTZ DAVI D

LONG LI SA A
BLEVI NS JAMES L
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
MALI SZEWBKI FRED
BOLDT W LLI AM

G NTHER EDWARD W
REI TZ JON W
DEMERLE RI CK

EDDY GARY J

BRI STOL JR WALTER
KAZEN CARL F

BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
TRAVER JEFFREY J

M LLS RI CHARD
TRAGESER MARK
TARBY W LLIAM J
KCSTKAS JACK M
HESS JR RI CHARD L
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
SECRETI RAY
SNYDER DAVID A
ROBERTS CHARLES
COX KENNETH R
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
KUNKLE CHUCK C
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R

OSTROABKI JR RON J
COTTON EDDI E
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
CARNEY PEGGY
WEAVER DONALD JR
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
CASTLE CECIL R

M KO JUDE A

BENO T JCE

DODSON RI CHARD G
JOSEPH THOVAS C
VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
KERR SAVANTHA N
WECHSLER JR RONALD
KOCHANOWEKI  DENNI' S
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
SLATER LESLI E
ZULTANKY JOHN M
MEEKS EDWARD D
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
MANSCURA | SAAC
BLATT RI CHARD W
GONTAR JAMES
CASHVAN JOHN R
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
HAKCLA DAVID B
FENNI MORE LEONARD
MOORE RYAN

HOOVER JACCB M
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
PENTRACK DAVI D R
BROAWN TYLER J
TOTH JR LOU S J
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
PULLEN JOHN L

360
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
353
353
353
353
352
351
351
350
349
347
347
337
335
334
331

381
377
377
376
373
373
372
371
371
371
369
369
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
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VET
S. VT

VET
VET
JG.D

VET
S. VT

S. VT

LDY2
SUBV

JR

LDY2

S.JR
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
LDY1
VET

LDY1

VET
VET
S. VT

LDY2
VET

S. VT

JR

VET
S.JR
VET
VET
VET

HANOVER
TYRONE

VEST CGROVE
GETTYSBURG
MACUNG E
EBENSBURG
LOCKPORT

VEST HENRI ETTA
POTTSVI LLE
BOLI VAR
FREDERI CKSBURG
GREENVI LLE

W LM NGTON
REHOBOTH
WALWORTH
HUNLOCK CREEK
LEHVAN

GROVE A TY
THROCOP

TI DI QUTE
MECHANI CSBURG
COLUMBUS
WOODSI DE

M LFORD
POTTSTOMN
OXFCRD

DOVER

TARRS

TOWANDA

SHAVERTO/N

S NEW BERLI N
NORTHAMPTON
NEW HOPE

LEW SBURG
TUNKHONNOCK
TROY

PORTAGE

ROVE

FREDERI CKSBURG
OAKFORD
POTTSTOMN
NEW M DDLETOMWN
SCHNECKSVI LLE
CHESAPEAKE

W NDBER
PHELPS
GARWOOD

W LM NGTON
PORTLAND

LI TTLE FALLS
FREDERI CKSBURG
NORTHAMPTON
SUNBURY

VEST PALM BEACH
DOYLESTOWN
BATH
WARRENTON

W LLI AVBTOMN
MOUNTAI NSI DE
TYRONE

TULLY
JOHNSTOMNN
ASHLAND
QUAKERTOVWN

W NCHESTER
OXFCRD

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NC
PA
PA
PA

FL



4408098
0766911
9802175
9101675
1414486
8902756
0410194
3513080
4425975
0410645
9103741
8600299
8900123
1316889
8400936
9007250
0110431
8400611
9600382
8904390
1211449
8704959
9004562
3513415
1110282
0610036
0310710
1313157
9302137
4416851
9903198

1310855
1623405
1316540
1510762
1430108
1410315
0316237
1610215
8906190
4418937
0310620
9704441
1010949
3504850
1010440
1519550
1770713
0210459
0514129
0114252
1410104
1414557
1417274
4429060
0924916
1210056
1313094
0760635
9705067
8802336
4400580
0811984
9911466
8603677
0923448

CARBAUGH JCE

DRI ES MARY S

BREI DEGAM CARL H
SCHOONOVER BERT A
HORTON DAWSON A

Bl RK CHARLES D
KNODE RCBERT L
TIERNO JR JOHN A
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
MCCCORD JEAN F
BOLAND PHIL J
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
URQUHART THOVAS E
CLARK SHEI LA F
CATENA RONALD D
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
BAKER JR ALFRED J
CARNEY DENNI'S J
REI CHVEI N RAYMOND
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
OVER M CHAEL CHASE
DEAL STEVE R
SAEGER CURT W
VANSELOUS M KE
DOORLY CRI ONA
FREE FRANK E
RANTOVI CH TED G
MARCCALDI KEN
EDGREEN BRUCE K
GEYER RI CHARD K
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

JOSEPH FRED C

DELI ERE RONALD
PRETO JOHN D

H PVELL CHRI S
ALLEMAN JEREMY L
BAKER RI CHARD
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
MADASU UDAY
STAHLMAN RAY E
HARROLD JR WALTON
W LLI AVS PHI L
HEATH JOHN F
DONAGHY JOHN A
FREDERI KS PETER
BECKER DAVI D
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
AKKEM K MURAT AHME
EDDY RANDY E
NAGLE CALVIN A
KUNKLE KEVIN R
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
CHERRY CHRI S
DUNKLE DEVIN J
MCALLI STER H Y
WERTZ ANMANDA L

PI NCH RCBI N
GOCHENAUER HARRY R
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
EGLEY JAMES

NYE JAMES S

FRI TZGES REBECCA J
OVAN STEVEN B
HYRSL JR JOHN W
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL

359
359
358
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
353
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
349
348
348
348
345
344
343
342
340
340
335
306
305

373
372
370
369
368
364
362
361
361
359
359
355
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
352
349
349
346
343
343
343
342
341
340
339
339
338
336
334
334
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SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
JR

LDY2
VET
VET

S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

VET
JGA.D

VET

VET
SUBV

JR

LDY2

JGA.D
S. VT
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
LDY2
VET
S. VT
S. VT

LDY2
JR

GREENCASTLE
AUBURN
MERTZTOMN
CENTRE HALL
HORSE CAVE
WYALUSI NG
EDGEVWATER

Pl TTSGROVE
MJURRYSVI LLE
TYRONE
EBENSBURG
CANTON
MORGANTOWN
TANNERSVI LLE
PELHAM MANOR
POWEL L

SPRI NGVALE
NEW HOPE
ASHLAND

SPRI NGDALE
UNI ONTOMN
PETROLI A
ALLENTOMN
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
NAZARETH
BROOKVI LLE
RURAL VALLEY
I NDI ANA

PORT ALLEGANY
HELLERTOMN
SI NKI NG SPRI NG

TREVOSE
WASHI NGTON
EAST NORTHPORT
TARENTUM

SLI PPERY ROCK
BLOOMSBURG
POLAND

MOUNT Sl NAI
SLI GO

NEW ENTERPRI SE
CORTLAND

Bl NGHAMTION
LANCASTER
STOCKTON
MANHEI M

M LFORD
WOODBURY
MEADVI LLE
WAPWAL LOPEN
YOUNGWOOD
OAKLAND
CHATHAM
KNOX

BUTLER
TYRONE
POTTSTOMN
WALNUTPORT
BATH

I RVI NE

W CONI SCO

M LTON
NEWPORT NEWS
OI'TSVI LLE

W NDBER
POLAND



1515049
8007344
0216691
1620900
1518589
9703851
1313578
8906275
9804710
2728000
3710582
5401068
9801703
1315553
1313785
1417577
1772677

1417434
1414485
1418245
1623805
1512014
1414486
1513998
1518589
1772677

1416588
1314993
1110693
1417118
1621836
1210118
1414776
1314648
1416331
0760087
1214840
1415152
1011567
1417502
1519550
1211449
0923448
1216424

0610118
1111421
1300022
0812774
1012951
1010420
0760746
1213745
1013495
1113691
1213458

KORAN ALEX

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SH RE CHARLES R
LAURENCE JR JOSEPH
HENSEL TOVMY A
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
BAWOL KEN E
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A
KOONS I RVIN S

FI' NI BUD

HART DENNI' S J

| GQU ROBERT S
CHUTZ DAVID C
SAYRES JAMES

MOORE CELESTE
GAPSKY RI CHARD J
MO R ANGELI NA

CHRI STI ANSEN MAX S
M LES TRI STEN R
BEAVER WESLEY E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BROAN TYLER J
HORTON DAWSON A
KANUHA KYLE W
HENSEL TOVMY A

MO R ANGELI NA

GOUGE NOAH C
COMRT LUKE J
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
OSTROWEKI JR RON J
NCFTZ JACK H
VELSH BRADY G

M KO LUCAS

MACNEAL STEPHEN J
SUTTON KEVIN W
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
FMURA M CAH J
HOOVER JACCB M
DARROUGH MEGHAN R
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
OVER M CHAEL CHASE
STABI NSKI' M CHAEL
COOKE CADEN

SLATER JUSTIN T
FLEM NG | AN J
MOOD EVAN
GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
ZADZORA DAWSON D
DEBORD MATTHEW D
KABABIK KIE T
BUSA ERI C

HAMLIN M KE H
MALONE JUSTI N
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE

334
331
330
327
322
320
320
318
317
316
316
315
308
307
304
301
297

381
377
376
373
361
356
355
322
297

392
390
388
382
381
380
377
376
376
374
373
372
362
356
353
348
334
333

392
392
389
387
379
377
375
375
373
372
370

D WAL NUTPORT
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D S. VT M LFORD
D L ANGHORNE
D S.JR NORTHAMPTON
D S. VT MARSHAL L
D SUBV ERI E
D DARTMOUTH
D HEG NS
D S. VT W LM NGTON
D VET M LLBROOK
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D VET HARRI SVI LLE
D SUBV NESCONSET
D LDY1 MORGANTOWR
D ALLI SON PARK
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR ROCA
B S.JR MUNFORDVI LLE
A S.JR DANVI LLE
C S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
C S.JR ASHLAND
C S.JR HORSE CAVE
A S.JR NEW PROVI DENCE
D S.JR NORTHAMPTON
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
JUNI OR
3A JR LANSI NG
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
3A JR GERVANSVI LLE
AA JR CRANBERRY
C JR SHAVERTOWN
AA JR Pl TTSBURGH
AA JR WAVERLY
A JR PORTAGE
3A JR WEATHERLY
3A JR ON NGS
AA JR GENOA
B JR BEDFORD
C JR TYRONE
A JR DRUVG
D JR M LFORD
C JR UNI ONTOWN
D JR POLAND
A JR BLOOVSBURG
JUNI OR GOLD
3A  JGAD PHELPS
3A  JAD MANOR
3A  JAD LI NE LEXI NGTON
3A  JAD ARAPAHO
A JGD SLATI NGTON
3A  JAD BELLEVI EW
3A  JAD TOWNSEND
3A  JGAD CRANBERRY TWP
AA  JGLD CROWVELL
B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
B JGLD VEATHERLY

PA
PA

PA
PA
VA
PA

PA
DE

VA
PA

PA
PA

NE
KY
PA
PA
PA
KY
PA
PA

NC
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
FL
DE
PA

PA



0923274
1114604
0316237
1216574
1417274
0816077

3400168
3723452
7808471
9801092
4411178
9502932
8502854
9800193
3505351
9301121
8603190
9003831
9405167
8104937
7905086
9501924
0513878
9100794
0516767
4600292
0922489
0813229
9101866
9205988
0616505
9102665
8502268
1623405
9702817
0514412
4600151
8201931
9106085
8304383
0923273
4019698
0314941
0814518
9005335
4442229
0414318
0412254
9002654
4440968
9001221
8900221
1010949
0213446
8400611
8305841
1313094
1519835
1313578
1315553

SAUBLE ALEC V
HONER |V AARCN
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
DUNKLE DEVIN J

CRI STE GUNNAR J

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
VENDEL CHRI S
PASCOE FRANK L
DAGUE FRED W
DARROCH KENNETH
HOLDREN SCOTT W
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
HUNTER E ALLAN
GREEN THOVAS A SR
SM TH GREGORY W
FEEG DONALD A
WOVER URBAN R
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
TARTI CK DANI EL M
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
M LLER STEVEN D

LI EBERMAN STEPHEN
ASTUTO SAMUEL
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
KELLEY STEVEN F
PATTERSON TERRY M
DEPI AZZY CRAI G G
BATTI STA ROBERT A
NEI LSON JR DONALD
LUBI CH SAMUEL
BRADER DAVI D L
HORENBURG THOVAS A
DELI ERE RONALD
MCCUMBER MARK R
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
DI PRETE LOUI S
GAVER KEVIN M
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
SAUBLE TODD V
EHASALU GARY R
MATOS ANTONI O CATA
SLI MM JEFFREY S
GRI ESEMER JAY C
SPI R DON SR DEAN
POLI ZI ANl DAVID L
BUECHLER KARL L
GREENE BRI AN K

SM TH CHARLES K
CARLSON MARK
PATCHELL JOHN R
DONAGHY JOHN A
BOVBA THOVAS P
CARNEY DENNI'S J
SLACK PAUL J
GOCHENAUER HARRY R
KUNKLE CHUCK C
BAWOL KEN E
SAYRES JAMES

367
364
362
353
346
337

391
390
389
389
388
387
384
381
381
381
380
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
373
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
369
367
367
363
363
362
362
362
354
351
350
349
342
334
320
307

AA  JGLD MARTI NSBURG
A JGD ELYSBURG

D JGLD POLAND

B JGLD WALWORTH

D JGLD KNOX

A JGD HARWOOD
SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV KEENE

3A  sSuBV ROCHESTER
3A  SuBV NEW CASTLE
AA  SUBV VALLEY GROVE
3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA
3A  SuBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA  SUBV GLENFORD
AA  SUBV QUAKERTOWN
AA  SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA  SUBV LI NCOLN

3A  suBv DVEL SDORF
AA  SUBV SKANEATELES
3A  sSuBV POTTSTOAN
AA  SUBV PENDLETON
AA  SUBV BATH

3A  SuBV BEDFORD

B SUBV WOM SSI NG
B SUBV ROCHESTER
A SuBV AUBURN

A SuBV EXETER

B SUBV CLI NTON

AA  SUBV PALMYRA

A SuBV MANAHAVKI N
3A  SuBV AUDUBON

A SuBV MONACA

AA  SUBV GREAT MEADOWS
AA  SUBV STATEN | SLAND
D SUBV WASHI NGTON
AA  SUBV SCHENECTADY
B SUBV CHALFONT
AA  SUBV JOHNSTON
AA  SUBV MYERSVI LLE
AA  SUBV HUDSON

AA  SUBV EBENSBURG
AA  SUBV MARTI NSBURG
AA  SUBV ENON VALLEY
B SUBV FARM NGVI LLE
A SuBV BLUE ANCHOR
AA  SUBV LANSDALE
A SuBV WARREN

B SUBV ARNOLD

B SUBV Pl TTSBURGH
A SuBV M FFLI NBURG
AA  SUBV BUTLER

A SuBV BADEN

A SuBV NEW CASTLE
D SUBV LANCASTER
A SuBV LI TTLESTOW
C SUBV NEW HOPE
A SuBV CORTLAND

D SUBV WAL NUTPORT
B SUBV TARRS

D SUBV ERI E

D SUBV NESCONSET

VETERAN

STZIFE

NH

PA

PA
PA

PA

R

PA

PA
PA
PA

R

VA

PA
PA

NY
PA

PA
R

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



8404972
9700722
8302461
4442976
8304812
3716086
4427279
3705430
4432268
8904995
9603836
7800034
4402893
9104679
4433827
9702523
8300223
4308094
4448880
4600210
3703780
8305116
8007814
8002765
9505038
8500858
4440082
4439170
2106164
9204602
4431010
0810295
8300023
1410315
0215835
8905418
9103829
0312173
8603099
9912879
8105359
9601022
8906190
0512605
9302470
8304462
0113162
8706955
8304367
9603987
0516139
9704441
4425975
8501702
8005547
4441620
1010271
0610036
0310710
9705067
3710582
9801703

3713510
4405566

HUBER STEVEN G
HARVEY PAUL A
HAFEZ HAN
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
SHADE LARRY M

M RANDA KEI TH C
LOOM S CHARLES R
CLARY DAVID K

NEE ROGER

VELCH KEI TH E
TYLER JR ELWOOD
WALKER BART J
AUSTI N CHARLES B
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
PAUL CURTIS L

SI RK DANNY

WALSH BI LL
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
WORNER JOHN K
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BURDEN RI CHARD S
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
HESS REG S V

SM LEY SR JAMES S
GLOVER HERMAN G
KOCHANOWEKI DENNI S
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
SHADEL WAYNE R
MOORE LARRY J
HAZELET DAVID T

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
SPROAT HENRY E
BAKER RI CHARD
BLATT RI CHARD W
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
GOODW N JR LOUIS F
GALL GERALD P

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
PENTRACK DAVI D R
STAHLMAN RAY E
LYNCH DAVI D

TOTH JR LQUI S J
MATHI AS JERRY A
PULLEN JOHN L
CLEVENGER E BRUCE
HARAGOS BUSTER

G NTHER EDWARD W
BRI STOL JR WALTER
HEATH JOHN F
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
KAZEN CARL F
TARBY W LLIAM J
SNYDER DAVI D A

G BBONS JOSEPH E
FREE FRANK E
RANTOVI CH TED G
EGLEY JAMES

HART DENNI' S J
CHUTZ DAVID C

LATOCCHA M CHAEL
BORNVAN JR EMERSON

383
382
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
377
377
375
374
374
374
371
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
367
365
365
364
364
364
363
363
363
363
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
360
358
356
355
355
354
354
352
347
347
342
340
340
316
308

389
382
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AA
A

S. VT
S. VT

ORW GSBURG
N HUNTI NGDON
W LTON
AVELLA
HAVBURG
COMMVACK
NORTH WARREN
PHOENI X
BEDFORD

BATH

PALMYRA
MCMURRAY

EDI NBORO
MONTI CELLO
WASHI NGTON
NOKESVI LLE
CAMP HILL
PARKER

ERIE
HARRI SVI LLE
MATTI TUCK
MAI NESBURG
BETHEL PK
FREEVI LLE

Rl XFORD
CHESAPEAKE
BLANDON
THOVPSONTOMN
SOUTH SHORE
AVHERST
WATTSBURG
EAST SYRACUSE
SARVER
BLOOVBBURG
FREDERI CKSBURG
PORTLAND
CARNEYS POl NT
DOYLESTOMN
STEVENSVI LLE
JOHNSTOMN
BLOSSBURG
JOHNSTOMN
SLI GO

GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
QUAKERTOWN
M DDLEVI LLE
OXFORD

W NCHESTER
UNI ONTOMN
POTTSVI LLE
W LM NGTON
Bl NGHAMION
MURRYSVI LLE
REHOBOTH
THROOP

M LFORD
LANSDALE
BROOKVI LLE
RURAL VALLEY
| RVI NE

M LLBROOK
HARRI SVI LLE

SENI OR VETERAN

POVPEY
OLEY

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

VA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
PA
KY

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA

VA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



3702572
2514641
4410263
4421405
9504802
8600790
3509580
3724676
8500247
4442674
1110250
4061550
7801035
8506346
0902058
8105915
3702564
3716033
4414785
4419940
4428099
4416660
0762426
8002344
9100223
3705410
8702118
9701858
8606600
9800276
2515130
0510666
8200886
5400970
4412020
0413241
8505832
4448031
4408098
9501604
8805077
9802175
9703235
9101675
0211212
8002397
0765554
3504850
7906905
8400936
8900123
9003029
9600382
7805286
4429060
8802336
4400580
9302137
8301868
9404489
0216691
9703851
2728000
5401068
4416851
7808157

BENVENUTO FRANK
SUTTON STEVE E
CRIADO PHILIP A
HOSTETTER SHELDON
BURLESON W LLI AM E
JABS JACK A

OHYE KAY

VWRI GHT JAMES S
DAVES HENRY J
STANKAN JOHN J
SARTORI S LQU P
SNELLENBERGER GEO
GLADHI LL R LARRY
OSTRANDER GERRY D
CASTLE CECIL R
RUHL W LBUR E
BENO T JOE

M NCEL M CHAEL

FI TCH STEVEN R
HERMAN CHARLES D
MALONE BRUCE

GEl SER PATRIC C
POORE M KE

TRO SI JOHN J
GASPARI NE CRAIG R
CLARK EDW N L
OEHRLI NILES L
CASHVAN JOHN R
NOYES JAMES B
LEGDON FRANK E

TRI MMER LARRY E
WOLF THOVAS J
FENNI MORE LEONARD
HAKCLA DAVID B

DI FABI O JOHN M
HARTLEP W LLI AM W
COOX LEROY C

W LLI AM5 FRED E
CARBAUGH JCE
BLEVI NS JAMES L
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
BREI DEGAM CARL H
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
SCHOONOVER BERT A
CALDVELL JR JAMES
HAVWKI NS STEVE

REI TZ JON W
FREDERI KS PETER
KCSTKAS JACK M
CATENA RONALD D
URQUHART THOVAS E
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
REI CHVEI N RAYMOND
SECRETI RAY

MCALLI STER H Y
NYE JAMES S

FRI TZGES REBECCA J
EDGREEN BRUCE K
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
ANTANAVAGE A JOSEP
SH RE CHARLES R
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
FI' NI BUD

| GOU ROBERT S
GEYER RI CHARD K
BUONO VI NCENZO

377
377
377
375
375
374
374
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
372
371
371
371
370
368
368
368
367
366
366
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
359
359
358
358
358
357
357
357
356
354
351
351
351
350
349
349
343
339
339
335
333
331
330
320
316
315
306
303
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STATEN | SLAND
VEST RI VER
FRANKLI N
LEBANON

PORT ALLEGANY

EAST GREENVI LLE

CDESSA

UNADI LLA
MARLBCRO
BEDFCORD
LATROBE
COLDWATER

LI TTLESTOMWN
LOCKE

TROY

ELI ZABETHTOMN
ROVE

WEST FALLS
CANTON

VWH TEHALL

SM THFI ELD
SUNBURY
FAI RFI ELD
CHELMSFCORD
LK PARI SPPANY
ELLI COTTVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
SUNBURY
AFTON

CCOLVER

GLEN ROCK
TABERNACLE
W LLI AVBGTOMN
WARRENTON
BEDFORD

Pl TTSBURCH
CLYPHANT
SUGAR NOTCH
GREENCASTLE
GETTYSBURG
KERSEY
MERTZTOMN
NEW/I LLE
CENTRE HALL
EDGEMONT
ALEXANDRI A
BOLI VAR
STOCKTON

TI DI QUTE
PELHAM MANOR
MORGANTOWN
ROCHESTER
ASHLAND
WOODSI DE
BUTLER

W CONI SCO

M LTON

PORT ALLEGANY
DOYLESTOWN
STRAUSSTO/WN
M LFORD
MARSHAL L

W LM NGTON
HAYMARKET
HELLERTOMN

W LM NGTON

NY

PA
PA
PA
PA



0612025
8503813
9303815
0310345
9603998
9803434
1621448
1510248
9300195
0922032
0760082
1110807
8201229
0410274
0766911
1316889
9701959
0924916
1115651
1313785

8101070
9304483
8903392
9105657
8501704
9201058
0810717
0211435
8900890
8600265
8502397
0410645
8501010
2800357
1410104
8904390
1210056
1110282
0760635
0760081
0410108
8603677
8007344

SPI R DON LAURA E
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
Bl RD ROBYN M
CAPATCH TINA M
HUBER KELLEY A

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
KERR SAVANTHA N
DECKER TI FFANY J
PLUNKETT MARCY
BREI GHNER BETHANY
SLATER LESLI E
ARNER DI ANE L
HUNTER DEBRA K

DRI ES MARY S
CLARK SHEI LA F
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
WERTZ AMANDA L
DENNY PAI GE N
MOORE CELESTE

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
SM TH SUE M
CARNEY PEGGY
NATCHER DONNA R
KAZEN EVELYN A
BATEMAN KI M S
OVNENS SUSAN M

HAM LTON KAYLYNN
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
LONG LI SA A

JACK SANDRA JO
MCCORD JEAN F

GREB C JEAN

WYVI LL PATRI CI A
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
PI NCH RCBI N
DOORLY CRI ONA
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
PARSON CATHY
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

389
378
377
374
372
371
369
368
367
367
367
366
366
365
359
351
350
343
340
304

391
376
376
374
374
373
369
364
364
359
355
354
354
350
349
348
343
343
341
340
335
334
331
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

KANSAS CI TY
COLDWATER
NORTHBORO
NEW CASTLE
GREENSBURG
BREI NI GSVI LLE
POTTSTOM
NEW M DDLETOWN
JAVESTOMN
MARI ANNA
ABBOTTSTOWN
PHELPS
WALNUTPORT
QUAKERTOWN
AUBURN
TANNERSVI LLE
NORTHAMPTON
TYRONE
FREMONT
MORGANTO/N

AUDUBON

LI NCOLN

NEW HOPE
EBENSBURG
REHOBOTH

SLI PPERY ROCK
TI CGA

CLEY

WEST PALM BEACH
VST GROVE
ALTOONA
TYRONE

BALTI MORE
VWEST RI VER
OAKLAND

SPRI NGDALE
POTTSTOMN
NAZARETH
BATH

SHI PPENSBURG
DOVER

W NDBER
SHOHCLA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

NE
PA

PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
FL
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



